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Last Name

First Name

District

Email Address

Slg_ture

Hendrix

Eldon

Caddo Parish

Ehendrix@caddoschools.org

Horne

Lakristal

Monroe City Schools

Lakristal.Horne@mcschools.net

Issac

Akilah

Natchitoches Parish

Akilah.issac@nat.k12.1a.us

Jarrell

| Sandra

| Caddo Parish

S’kjarrell@céqrciic‘)_sc-:hools.'(__)_ig

Johnson

“Dorothy

| Eést Carroll Parish

' djohns’on'@’é‘ca_r%llSCﬁodls.org'-':

Johnson

| Letrell
i

Caddo Parish

' Lmjohnson22@caddoschools org
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[Kirts

._ ; Henry- 5

~| Red River Parish

Kratzer

Jessica

Boss:erﬂ'Parlsh |

[Tacey

:"Leo'nard'“ ;

Lioyd

' ﬁklrts@rrbulldogsmomh'

| Loveance
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Last Name | First Name | District Email Address _| Signature
McClintock Angela DeSoto angela.mcclintock@desotopsb.com % /
McCutcheon Robert Caddo Parish rwmccutcheon@caddoschools.org AL
McGurk Katherine Morehouse Parish kmcgurk@mpsb.us
[Mcleod April Morehouse " Aprilmclecd@beekmancharter.org
Mingo Freddie Caddo Parish .fréddiemingo_Z-@yahoo.com
Miramontz Steven “Bossier Parish steVen.miramontz@bos’sierschools:-org
| Overby-Allen | Ky_le_e sy Natchitoches Parish kove;syé001@gmajllcom
Parks ; I-:-Rya;«- 3 I_’lf?‘_r'éhklin"iFearish" i | rparks@fpsb.us
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reyes 'marco | red river parish mreyes@rrbulidogs.com
Jack |;'Mon_r,o_3'€T,t§é Schools -

| Jack.Russell@mcschools.ne
ol

| Tamekia

| tsmit

"43@caddoschools org
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Stephen | Winn Parish | stephen.williams@winnpsb.us
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